
令和７年度横浜市民混合ダブルス大会 令和７年９月２３日 青葉スポーツセンター

勝 敗
一般１部

加藤 直樹

加 藤

佐々 紅美

佐 々

（ 在 勤 ）

後藤 慎都

後 藤

瀬戸 彩乃

瀬 戸

阿部 朔弥

阿 部

原田 礼菜

原 田

1

1

2

2

3

3

勝 敗
一般１部

久徳 健介

久 徳

片岡 愛花

片 岡

（ フ リ ー ）

古武 和也

古 武

古 武

中 田 廉

中 田

長谷見

1

1

2

2

3

3

一般１部１位交流戦

1

一般１部２位交流戦

1

一般１部３位交流戦

1

勝 敗

田中 久志

田 中

安藤 孝子

安 藤

（ Ｍ Ｋ ５ ）

齋藤 悠輔

齋 藤

竹谷 紀子

竹 谷

小林 亮介

小 林

齋藤 舞子

齋 藤

1

1

2

2

3

3

勝 敗

三 好 章

三 好

塚田 亜美

塚 田

渡 辺 覚

渡 辺

上 野

（ 東 芝 ）

塩田 剛史

塩 田

内田 治子

内 田

（ ル ビ ー ）

1

1

2

2

3

3

４０歳・４５歳以上１部１位交流戦

1
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４０歳・４５歳以上１部２位交流戦

1

４０歳・４５歳以上１部３位交流戦

1

勝 敗

Ａブロック

濱 路 圭

濱 路

小沼 尚子

小 沼

百 上

真木 千晴

真 木

（ 虹 虹 ）

江頭 吾郎

江 頭

高科 庸子

高 科

瀬戸 健一

瀬 戸

大 井 田 内

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

梅田 知昭

梅 田

前原 麻子

前 原

品 川 幹

品 川

久保井

（ Ｍ Ｂ Ｃ ）

櫻井 治郎

櫻 井

前 田

坂本 基博

坂 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

（ フ リ ー ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗

Ａブロック

築山 勝浩

築 山

小 林 麗

小 林

（ エ ー ス ）

（ ア ト ム ）

小泉 真理

小 泉

山 本 均

山 本

田村 恭子

田 村

冨田 文之

冨 田

黒川 寛子

黒 川

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

越川 康明

越 川

越 川

金澤 裕子

金 澤

二階堂

（ 東 小 倉 ）

君島 昭浩

君 島

西 村

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｓ ）

山崎 豊栄

山 崎

津山 貴子

津 山

（ 個 人 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗

森 康 之

森

佐 藤

（ Ｗ Ｏ Ｗ ）

永瀬 康生

永 瀬

笠井 由美

笠 井

（ 都 筑 ）

龍 﨑 晃

龍 﨑

髙橋 靖子

髙 橋

1

1

2

2

3

3

勝 敗

木村 英一

木 村

中島 敦子

中 島

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

森井 泰博

森 井

池原 志子

池 原

持増 信昭

持 増

大矢 智美

大 矢

1

1

2

2

3

3
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６５歳以上１部１位交流戦

1

６５歳以上１部２位交流戦

1

６５歳以上１部３位交流戦

1

勝 敗
一 般 ２ 部

Ａブロック

森岡 智大

森 岡

大塚 千鶴

大 塚

（ １ ０ ８ ）

袖野 友美

袖 野

齋 藤 亘

齋 藤

加藤 力人

加 藤

荒 井 華

荒 井

磯野 行広

磯 野

村上 佑美

村 上

（ フ リ ー ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ２ 部

Ｂブロック

森 大久世

森

那須野

（ ス テ ラ ）

川井 瑛美

川 井

田 中

相馬 和也

相 馬

渡井 千絵

渡 井

高橋 亮星

高 橋

梅崎 道子

梅 崎

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ２ 部

Ｃブロック

大嶋 碧斗

大 嶋

坂井 海未

坂 井

（ ア ス カ ）

（ Ｓ Ｋ Ｒ ）

坂 田

宮 﨑

辛 剣 徳

辛

辛 朋 佳

辛

（ ス テ ラ ）

成田 裕一

成 田

忰 田

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗

中山 雄一

中 山

田 中

芳 賀 豊

芳 賀

山口 美奈

山 口

（ 個 人 ）

（ や 組 ）

森 田 真

森 田

奥村 美樹

奥 村

（ 個 人 ）

1

1

2

2

3

3

勝 敗

青 木 洋

青 木

鈴 木

松岡 孝諭

松 岡

松岡 美保

松 岡

塩田 知日

塩 田

植木 加代

植 木

1

1

2

2

3

3
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４０歳以上２部１位交流戦

1

４０歳以上２部２位交流戦

1

４０歳以上２部３位交流戦

1

勝 敗
一 般 ３ 部

Ａブロック

井町 祐太

井 町

清水 春菜

清 水

秋元 雄大

秋 元

秋 元

（ な し ）

大場 友徳

大 場

頼 真 理

頼

（ ）

野上 千夏

野 上

大 町 惇

大 町

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ３ 部

Ｂブロック
日笠山

深澤 瑞紀

深 澤

（ Ｙ Ｋ Ｂ ）

岡本 渓水

岡 本

山森 千花

山 森

（ 一 般 ）

大石 真由

大 石

佐 藤 豪

佐 藤

（ 射 取 団 ）

布施 杏奈

布 施

川口 祐生

川 口

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ３ 部

Ｃブロック

杉 本 翼

杉 本

横田 紗希

横 田

（ 羽 飛 家 ）

岡崎 大樹

岡 崎

佐藤 穂香

佐 藤

（ フ リ ー ）

掛谷 郁弥

掛 谷

掛谷 星奈

掛 谷

佐野 俊博

佐 野

山口 未優

山 口

（ 無 所 属 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ３ 部

Ｄブロック

黒 川 龍

黒 川

山 下

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

宮城 惇矢

宮 城

田 底

（ ）

松 岡

藤田 圭亮

藤 田

井 上 隆

井 上

井本 織絵

井 本

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
一 般 ３ 部

Ｅブロック

片山 国正

片 山

紺谷 幸花

紺 谷

石橋 佑介

石 橋

石橋 朝美

石 橋

竹内 賢司

竹 内

一條 里沙

一 條

（ ）

遠藤 寛之

遠 藤

今 尾

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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勝 敗
一般３部

白井 敬ニ

白 井

平 林 遥

平 林

（ Ｈ ＆ Ｋ ）

髙 橋

野村 聡志

野 村

（ ル ビ ー ）

大谷 成亀

大 谷

青 木

1

1

2

2

3

3

勝 敗
一般３部

清原 裕介

清 原

清原 奈々

清 原

高橋 雅也

高 橋

石橋 怜奈

石 橋

（ フ リ ー ）

櫻井 勇人

櫻 井

櫻井 美岬

櫻 井

1

1

2

2

3

3

一般３部１位交流戦

1

一般３部２位交流戦

1

一般３部３位交流戦

1

勝 敗

Ａブロック

瀧澤 明弘

瀧 澤

新保 弘子

新 保

北川 和重

北 川

石川 淳子

石 川

菅原 裕司

菅 原

香山 夏樹

香 山

竹田 嘉夫

竹 田

本図 千草

本 図

廣嶋 明美

廣 嶋

小倉 吉隆

小 倉

（ 竹 山 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

石 渡 敏

石 渡

佐 藤

（ な し ）

松屋 紀孝

松 屋

松屋 美雪

松 屋

山下部 亘

山下部

梅 田

（ 竹 山 ）

菅原 淳二

菅 原

菅 原

（ な し ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗

Ａブロック

塚 本 格

塚 本

城山 優子

城 山

（ 竹 山 ）

植木 勝久

植 木

森 裕 子

森

和田 素直

和 田

川崎 裕子

川 崎

武智 愛治

武 智

武智 千枝

武 智

（ フ リ ー ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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勝 敗

Ｂブロック

山田 一夫

山 田

野島 友紀

野 島

（ 竹 山 ）

杉山 達彦

杉 山

西川 珠美

西 川

江 成 章

江 成

井本 幸子

井 本

紺谷 晃規

紺 谷

柘植野

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2


